FLIN FLON/THE PAS U15

HOCKEY TEAM

*Dec 14, 2023

SANTA CLAUSE PARADE OF LIGHTS ON MAINSTREET

The parade will start at 6pm with Host:

FLIN FLON/THE PAS U15 HOCKEY TEAM

****ANY BUSINESS, ORGANIZATION OR INDIVIDUAL CAN ENTER IN A VEHICLE ALL LIT UP FOR THE CHRISTMAS SEASON. IT IS EASY TO DO.....

PLUG AN INVERTER INTO THE LIGHTER ON A VEHICLE (car, truck, SUV, quad, anything!!) AND PLUG SOME LIGHTS INTO IT!! IT IS THAT EASY.

NOTE:

Santa will be riding on the HOST float only!

REMEMBER

KIDS LOVE THE PARADE & THE PARADE NEEDS YOU!

REGISTER NOW – form below

CHALLENGE OTHER BUSINESSES, SCHOOLS, ORGANIZATIONS OR FRIENDS TO COMPETE WITH YOU!









- SEND COMPETED FORM TO grkritzer@gmail.com OR DROP OFF AT CFAR

2023 Santa Claus Parade Of Lights – Entry Form deadline Dec 13th.

Parade: Thursday, Dec14, 2023 @ 6:00pm

Entries To Be At Whitney Forum Parking Lot By 5:30pm

Name Of Business, Club, And Organization

Contact Person	
Description (Float, Vehi-	cle, WalkingP <mark>lease N</mark> ote If You Have Music)
Note: Santa Is Guest Of	The HOST only

PLEASE RESPOND TO: TO grkritzer@gmail.com OR DROP OFF AT CFAR HOW THIS WORKS!!

(Rules and regulations)

All entrants must sign and return release/registration form.

Handouts allowed during parade by walking participants only. For public safety, tossing candy and other items from moving vehicles is not encouraged. Parade travels at approximately 2-3 km/hr down the centre of the road, straddling the yellow line with vehicles about 30 feet apart at all times. Traffic control will be provided by HOST and parade will disregard traffic control signs except in the case of an emergency.

All entries should be at starting location 1/2 hour before parade start time as above. Individuals riding on float or in the back of trucks should arrive early enough to be ready to go when parade starts.

RELEASE: I have read and understand the information in regard to participation in the 2022 Santa Claus Parade of Lights. In doing so I agree to abide by the rules and recognize the parade committee cannot be held liable for any accident or injuries which may occur during my participation in the parade.

SIGNATURE AND DATE:

PROJECT SUPPORTED BY:

FLIN FLON/THE PAS U15 Hockey Team







